CYLINDERS
1
KNOB SERIES HANDLE
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
sales@suregripcontrols.com   |   1-800-831-2278   |   www.SureGripControls.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice                                                                                                         Doc #: 550.0059.2018.12.18
KE Handle Description
NE Handle Description

3
KNOB SERIES HANDLE
ORDERING GUIDE
sales@suregripcontrols.com   |   1-800-831-2278   |   www.SureGripControls.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice                                                                                                         Doc #: 550.0059.2018.12.18
KE
Example:  KE G  AA   N  000
Note: For further options,
please call factory.
1. Handle Color
B - Black
G - Grey
2. Function: 2 Positions
NN - No Switch
AN - One UnSealed 4Amp Switch
AA - Two UnSealed 4Amp Switch
4. Wire Length  Options
xxx Inches
3. Mounting Options
N - None
J - JSM/JSL installed
Comment Section
NE
Example:  NE  N
Note: This product only comes in Black. For
further options, please call factory.
1. Mounting Options
N - None
J - JSM/JSL installed
Comment Section
  1              2                 3                 4
1    2
Example KE Knob
Example NE Knob